
Spring 2019 
Programme

Event Date

Messy Play
Church Prayer & Fast
Prayer & Praise Night
Men’s Breakfast
Welcome lunch
Women’s Meal/Social
 
Messy Play
St Barnabas Team of Churches 
Celebration Service
Dedication Service for the Move
Prayer & Praise Night
Move to All Saints School
 
Messy Play
Women’s Breakfast
The Hub
Beginning of Lent. Youth Running Service
Men’s Social Evening
Prayer & Praise Night
Church Social Evening
Messy Play
 
Community Lunch
Good Friday-Hour at the Cross service
All Age Easter Day Celebration Service

Friday 11 January   2-3pm
Monday 14-Wednesday 16 January
Wednesday 16 January   7.15pm
Saturday 26 January
Sunday 27 January
Tuesday 29 January
 
Friday 1 February   2-3pm
Sunday 3 February   5pm
 
Sunday 10 February
Wednesday 13 February
Sunday 17 February
 
Friday 1 March
Saturday 2 March   9am
Wednesday 6 March   7.15pm
Sunday 10 March
Thursday 14 March
Wednesday 27 March
Thursday 28 March
Friday 29 March   2-3pm
 
Sunday 7 April TBC
Friday 19 April
Sunday 21 April


